BERSAGLIO MOBILE A CORSE MISTE UOMINI - Gruppo di Merito: A

1 BRUNIERA MARCO

2 DEL CUORE ANTONIO

3 DONNIANNI VALERIO

4 1ZZ0 GIUSEPPE

5 MAIELLARO LUIGI

6 MANGIAMELI ANGELO
7 MAZZOLA PIERGIORGIO
8 MEZZANI Giovanni

9 MOLA DIEGO
10 PELLECCHIA PIETRO

11 PETRACCINI ALESSANDRO

12 PIETROPAOLO GIUSEPPE
13 RIZZELLO MAURIZIO
14 ROSATI GIOVANNI

1 ARONI ALESSIO
2 BANFO PIERLUIGI
3 BERETTA GIANCESARE
4 BIAVATI ALBERTO
5 CARBONI LUCA
6 CARLI RICCARDO
7 CAZZANTI SIMONE
8 CHIAPPINI MASSIMO
9 DELLA PORTA DIEGO
10 FIORIN SILVANO
11 FORTE GIANFRANCO
12 GASPARINI MARCO
13 GOLINO LUIGI
14 LEONORI DAVID
15 MALASOMMA GIUSEPPE
16 MERELLA ANTONIO
17 PALMIERI BRUNO
18 PANATTONI ROBERTO
19 PISAPIA RICCARDO
20 ROS DAVIDE
21 SANTONA FABRIZIO
22 SERAFIN DAMIANO
23 SPINCICH DEMIS
24 SPOLADORE UGO
25 VENTURI VIERI
26 ZANNONI ANTONIO
27 ZOINO ROSARIO

TREVISO
LECCE
MILANO
MILANO
NAPOLI
NAPOLI
NOVARA
PISTOIA
NAPOLI
ROMA
ROMA
CAVA DEI TIRRENI
LECCE
ORVIETO

CAGLIARI
MILANO
NOVARA
PARMA
SASSARI
LASTRA A SIGNA
TORINO
CASCIA
NAPOLI
VERONA
TREVISO
TREVISO
CASERTA
ROMA
ROMA
SASSARI
LEGNANO
PESCIA
CAVA DEI TIRRENI
TREVISO
SASSARI
TREVISO
TORINO
MONZA
ORVIETO
LEGNANO
NAPOLI

350
377
378,5
372
361
353
364
356
3735
375,5
359,5
368
363,5
364,5

263
177
276
287
139,5
141
165
309
342
293
316,5
125,5
3415
325,5
281,5
298,5
3315
150
343
288
280,5
297,5
275
325
324
170,5
336

361
374
341
363
342
345
365
331
359
366
359
356
361
348

256
354
224
299
279
282
190
307
324
285
314

0

0
315
260
280

328
272
277
299
217
316
304

319

339
373

0

0
354
351
362
352
372
366
351
377
364
346
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0
0
233
275

140
311
338
301
315
251
331
314
286
289
331
300
339
255
268
296
159
310
308
341
320

0 328 00 0
355 0 362 0 380
378 379 356 0 371
349 371 373 0 327
368 354 348 0 337
355 351 338 0 0
356 0 363 0 0
346 360 346 0 0
375 368 358 0 0
373 366 378 0 0
360 351 00 0

0 359 353 0 345
333 0 363 0 0
354 366 363 0 0
- Gruppo di Merito:
244 255 270 O 0

0 0 00 0
274 273 278 0 0

0 0 00 0

0 0 00 0

0 0 00 0

0 0 00 0
297 0 00 0
346 335 327 0 320
247 263 276 0 0
314 279 318 0 0

0 0 00 0
345 338 318 0 316
336 306 307 O 0
277 271 266 0 0
287 300 297 O 0
329 332 00 0

0 0 00 0
347 330 0 0 326
288 274 288 0 0

0 284 00 0
270 291 00 0
251 276 274 0 0
323 327 267 O 0
322 326 00 0

0 0 00 0
334 338 312 0 0
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